/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MISSISSIPPI

DESOTO RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB
COMO, MS

9/17/2022

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

29 Attended

CH STEVE BRYSON 88
M1 BRYAN JORDAN 80
AAl  JEFFREY H PAPASAN 81
AA2 SCOTT MCKEE 80
AA3 HUNTER TODD 80
Al LANNY PROVIENCE 87
A2 JODY WADE 67
B1 CALEB PIKE 78
B2 ED ELEAZER - JR 66
Cc1 JEREMY M YOUNT 84
c2 S REVANS - JR 75
c3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 72
D1 STEVEN DAVIS 64
D2 NOAH D MAY 64
D3 KEVIN N HUTCHESON 62
SJICH NOAH D MAY 64
SJRU  JACOB C ALLISON 54
SI3 MATTHEW MCGEHEE 50
JRCH  CALEB PIKE 78
JRRU  CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 72
VTCH STEVE BRYSON 88
VTRU JEFFREY H PAPASAN 81
VT3  BRYAN JORDAN 80
SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 87
SVRU GEORGE B KAWELL 79
SV3  KITT BRYANT 70
SSCH LARRY G GLASS 73
SSRU ED ELEAZER - JR 66
LGCCH SR EVANS - JR 75

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT

14 Attended

CH JEREMY M YOUNT 44
M1 BRYAN JORDAN 42
M2 STEVE BRYSON 35
AAl MIKE BARTON 42
AA2  KITT BRYANT 42
AA3  JEFFREY H PAPASAN 41
C1 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 30
Cc2 JASON A LINDSEY 30
c3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 28
D1 THOMAS L LUTTRELL 22
D2 JOHN W BRYANT 19
JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 28
VT3  BRYAN JORDAN 42
VT3  JEFFREY H PAPASAN 41
VT3 MIKE BARTON 42
SVCH KITT BRYANT 42
SVRU GEORGE B KAWELL 38
Sv3 JOHN W BRYANT 19
LGCCH SR EVANS - JR 26

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
REGISTERED SHOOT

15 Attended

CH STEVE BRYSON 43
M1 BRYAN JORDAN 42
AAl  MIKE BARTON 42
AA2  DON SHUMAKER 42
AA3  JEFFREY H PAPASAN 37
Al LANNY PROVIENCE 37

September 2022 / Clay Target Nation
2022 / Clay Target Nation

A2 JODY WADE 30
B1 CALEB PIKE 36
C1 SREVANS - JR 32
C2 KONRAD STEPNIAKOWSKI 31
Cc3 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR 30
D1 STEVEN DAVIS 35
JRCH  CALEB PIKE 36
VTCH STEVE BRYSON 43
VTRU MIKE BARTON 42
VT3 BRYAN JORDAN 42
SVCH DON SHUMAKER 42
SVRU LANNY PROVIENCE 37
SV3  GEORGE B KAWELL 30
LGCCH SR EVANS - JR 32

RUNNING CREEK RANCH SPORTING
CLUB AND RESORT

POPLARVILLE, MS

9/25/2022

MISSISSIPPI STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

70 Attended

CH BRIAN FLEMING 97
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 96
M2 LANDEN G PRESTAGE 91
AAl  STEPHEN L SURBER 91
AA2 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 89
Al CAILE BRADHAM 93
A2 BILL | CROSSWHITE 79
Bl WILLIAM RENO - 111 88
B2 STANLEY L HILL 83
C1 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 91
C2 TODD SEYMOUR 85
D1 MORGAN HARTZOG 81
D2 ROBERT COLTHARP 77
SJCH  HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 91
JRCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 91
VTCH STEPHEN L SURBER 91
SVCH RONNIE F LACK 90
LYCH JUNE LACK 61
SSCH  ALBERT N FLEMING 81

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

31 Attended

CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 48
RU JOHN A LINDIGRIN 47
M1 BRIAN FLEMING 47
AAl  RICKY BLAKE 45
Al CAILE BRADHAM 47
B1 JAXON | SMITH 44
C1 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 42
D1 NOAH D MAY 40
El MICHAEL CAMERON 39
SICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 42
JRCH JAXON | SMITH 44
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 46
SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 47
SSCH  ALBERT N FLEMING 42

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

26 Attended

CH DANIEL LUXICH 45
RU STEVE D GRANTHAM 44
Al JOHN A LINDIGRIN 41
Bl RICKY BLAKE 34
C1 BRYAN JONES 34
D1 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 42
E1l JEFF ALFORD 41
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 44

SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 41
SSCH  ALAN GARY 29

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 8: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

28 Attended

CH STEPHEN L SURBER 44
RU JOHN A LINDIGRIN 44
AAl  STEVE D GRANTHAM 43
Al CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 41
B1 RICKY BLAKE 43
Cc1 DANIEL LUXICH 42
D1 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 43
El WESLEY T HAAS 35
VTCH STEPHEN L SURBER 44
SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN 44
SSCH ALAN GARY 31

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 9: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

11 Attended

CH STEVE D GRANTHAM 42
RU BT STEADMAN 39
Bl RICKY BLAKE 23
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

47 Attended

CH STEVE D GRANTHAM 48
RU RONNIE F LACK 47
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 47
AAl1  JOHN A LINDIGRIN 45
Al THOMAS DRAUGHN 41
C1 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 47
D1 PAUL H MARCHBANKS 32
E1l MICHAEL CAMERON 41
SICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 47
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM 48
SVCH RONNIE F LACK 47
LYCH CARLA BEECH 28

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

100 Attended

CH JOHN TERRY 187
RU CAILE BRADHAM 187
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 185
M2 LANDEN G PRESTAGE 182
M3 BRIAN FLEMING 181
AAl  RICKY BLAKE 183
AA2 STEPHEN L SURBER 180
AA3  HUNTER BOYER 179
Al THOMAS DRAUGHN 155
B1 DANIEL LUXICH 175
B2 CALEB PIKE 170
B3 VAN HILT 168
c1 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 178
c2 ADDISON BROWN 165
c3 CHAD DRISKELL 162
D1 JACKSON C WAGES 150
D2 JOHN J GRIFFITH 148
D3 STEVE RICHARDSON 141
El MICHAEL CAMERON 145
SJICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY 178
SJRU ADDISON BROWN 165
SJ3 JACKSON C WAGES 150
JRCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE 182
JRRU  CALEB PIKE 170
JR3 JAXON | SMITH 165
VTCH RICKY BLAKE 183
VTRU STEPHEN L SURBER 180
VT3 DAVID CRAVEN 175

SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

CHARLIE SUTHERLAND
JOHN A LINDIGRIN
RONNIE F LACK
ADDISON BROWN
KRISTY CRAWFORD
JUNE LACK

ALBERT N FLEMING

175
174
173
165
147
120
154

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

54 Attended

CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
M1 LANDEN G PRESTAGE
AAl  RICKY BLAKE

Al THOMAS DRAUGHN
Bl DANIEL LUXICH

Cl HAYDEN D MCCURLEY
D1 STEVE RICHARDSON
SICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY
JRCH LANDEN G PRESTAGE
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM
SVCH RONNIE F LACK

LYCH JUNE LACK

94
87
81
69
83
73
65
73
87
82
85
50

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: MISSISSIPPI
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
27 Attended

CH
M1
AAl
Al
B1
Cc1
D1
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5:
MISSISSIPPI STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

LANDEN G PRESTAGE
STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
STEPHEN L SURBER
BRYAN JONES
STANLEY L HILL
MALCOLM C SMITH
ROBERT COLTHARP
LANDEN G PRESTAGE
STEPHEN L SURBER
RONNIE F LACK
JUNE LACK

ALBERT N FLEMING

91 Attended

CH STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
RU CAILE BRADHAM

M1 LANDEN G PRESTAGE
AA1l  JOHN A LINDIGRIN

Al THOMAS DRAUGHN
B1 JAXON | SMITH

C1 HAYDEN D MCCURLEY
D1 PAUL H MARCHBANKS
E1l MICHAEL CAMERON
SJICH HAYDEN D MCCURLEY
JRCH JAXON | SMITH

VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM
SVCH JOHN A LINDIGRIN
LYCH ADDISON BROWN
SSCH ALBERT N FLEMING

49
47
45
41
42
40
41
49
45
45
35
44

96
94
93
91
91
93
89
76
81
89
93
91
91
82
87

AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING - 12 GAUGE
A 2: MISSISSIPPI STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

45 Attended

CH STEVE D GRANTHAM
M1 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS
AAl  STEPHEN L SURBER
Bl WILLIAM RENO - 11l
Cc1 LEE SIMS

D1 PAUL H MARCHBANKS
E1l MICHAEL CAMERON
VTCH STEVE D GRANTHAM
SVCH RONNIE F LACK

LYCH JUNE LACK

45
44
44
40
38
29
36
45
42
28
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